BLK =Black
GRN =Green
RED =Red
YEL =Yellow
GRY =Gray
Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-823544
TA
CT

TL
▲ ▲ ▲
HOW TO ORDER
TL
CAP CAP COLORLED
R = Red
G = Green
Y = Yellow
B = Blue
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Illuminated
Right angle thru-hole tact switch
Multiple colors available
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Consumer Electronics
Audio/visual
Medical
Testing/instrumentation
Computer/servers/peripherals
R = Round
LED Specifications Units Blue Green Red Yellow
Forward Current mA 30 30 30 30
Forward Voltage V 3.5-4.0 2.0-2.5 3.3-3.8 2.0-2.5